LastName
Abdelwahab
Abi-Assaf
Acosta
Bates
Bertaut
Biddle

Blue
Bodden
Bodden
Bommarito
Bryant

Bui

Burke
Campo
Cannon
Cao
Caronna
Casanova
Cheema
Comberrel
Cottingham
Creighton
Cyrus
Darensburg
Darwish
Davis

Davis

Delle

Doan
Dufresne

Edmonds-Andrews

Esmail
Esmail
Esneault
Etheridge
Ezell
Farhoud
Fernandez
Francis
Frazier
Grear
Harris
Hart
Hebert

Higginbotham

Highstreet
Holmes
Houeye
Hueschen

FirstName | MiddleNan| Major

Ibrahim

Christophe| George
Diana P
Teri-Lynne |Pushee
Connor A
Marla N
Sydney A
Mitchel

Yesenia lliana
Julia Dorothy
Elexie Charlene
Huong

Kelly Catherine
Grace Elaine
Sarah Claire
Bo

Salvatore |P

Nina

Ushna Iftkhar
Samantha

Camryn Elisabeth
Jessica E

Jenna Marie
Laci Ciara
Haneen N
Connor Elizabeth
Melody Tyiesha
Rhett

Nghia Trong
Ariel

Gabrielle |Alice
Muadh E

Randa E
Morgan Marie
Julia M
Jazmine |Jade
Suendus |J
Victoria Leigh
Jada Monae
Nakia Arriyan
Destiny S
Savannah |R
Lalarion E
Cameron |J

Ta'Nia L

Emily Marie
Ted A

John

Allie A

Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D

Class_Code HM_City

P3
P3
P1
P1
P2
P2
P1
P1
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P3
P3
P3
P2
P2
P1
P2
P3
P3
P1
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P1
P1
P1
P1
P3
P1
P3
P3
P2
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2

harvey
Mandeville
Gretna
Metairie
Metairie
Littlerock
Metairie
Baton Rouge
Kenner
Gretna
Shreveport
Harvey
Mandeville
Slidell

River Ridge
Metairie
New Orleans
Destrehan
Kenner
Metairie
Slidell

New Orleans
Metairie
Kenner
Kenner
Gretna

New Orleans
Mandeville
Marrero
Thibodaux
Nashville
Harvey
Harvey
Madisonville
Mobile
Houma

New Orleans
Chalmette
Breaux Bridge
Marrero
Avondale
Montz

New Orleans
Lafayette

La Place
Kenner
Braithwaite
Roseland
Chalmette

HM_State
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
AR
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
TN
LA
LA
LA
AL
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA



Ibrahim
Jabr
Jackson
Jarrow
Jenkins
Johnson
Jubilee
Kelly
Kelly
Kennedy
Khashou
Knuppel
Landry
Leslie
Mancheski
Marin
Marquette
McKendall
McMillon
Mermigas
Miller
Mirfiq
Morad
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
O'Leary
Orgeron
Palmer
Pappas
Phan
Phan
Raza
Redmann
Resor
Rivera
Rivera
Roberts
Robinson
Rovira
Sarwar
Schexnaildre
Scott
Singh
Singleton

Hanan T Pharm D
Mohammai M Pharm D
Troyell P Pharm D
TySha L Pharm D
Eden Marie Loui¢ Pharm D
Brian Keith Pharm D
Ivan T Pharm D
Jana Leigh Pharm D
Sarah Pharm D
Kylah Alise Pharm D
Morgan Pharm D
Kaylee Lynn Pharm D
Kourtney |Pearl Pharm D
Maegan |L Pharm D
Molly Ann Pharm D
Roxana Marie Pharm D
Ashlyn R Pharm D
Kristen Vv Pharm D
Chelsey Brianna Pharm D
Meredith |Theresa Pharm D
Kaylin B Pharm D
Abdelaziz |Bassam Pharm D
Ahmad Pharm D
Alexis Xuan| Thi Pharm D
Ashley Ngan Pharm D
Hoan Pharm D
Isaac Vv Pharm D
Kailyn L Pharm D
Mercedes |Mai Phuon{Pharm D
Ngoc Hong Pharm D
Nhi Yen Pharm D
Emily Katherine |Pharm D
Emily Elizabeth |Pharm D
Andrea Pharm D
Stefanie Pharm D
Kim Loan Pharm D
Vu Pharm D
Sukana Pharm D
Olivia Clare Pharm D
McKay K Pharm D
Carlee C Pharm D
Lauren Pharm D
Sophie Caden Pharm D
Tyanna A Pharm D
Jill Ann Pharm D
Shaina Pharm D
John Pharm D
Jazmin Lenal Pharm D
Sharandeef K Pharm D
Kennedy |Chandler [PharmD

P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P1
P2
P3
P2
P1
P1
P2
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P1
P3
P1
P2
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P1
P1
P3
P2
P1
P2
P2
P1
P1
P3
P3
P1
P1
P1
P3
P2
P1
P1
P1
P1
P3

Gretna
Harvey

New Orleans
MARRERO
Laveen
Marrero
Painted Post
Greenville
Prairieville
Harvey
Covington
Luling
Bossier City
Sparta
Metairie
Kenner
Belle Chasse
Metairie

La Place
Baton Rouge
Towson
Marrero
Gretna

New Orleans
Lafayette
Marrero
Hattiesburg
Harvey

New Orleans
Mandeville
Baton Rouge
Metairie
Barataria
Kenner
Kenner

New Orleans
Ho Chi Minh
Kenner

New Orleans
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Mandeville
New Orleans
Metairie
Kenner
Gonzales
Manvel
Denham Springs
New Orleans

LA
LA
LA
LA
AZ
LA
NY
SC
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
GA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MD
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
X
LA



Stepter
Stevenson-Monroe
Sutton

Thomas

Trahan

Tran

Vilcin

Warden

Whitmore

Zeini

Jaelyn
Cameron
Lacey
Khadija
Blake
Andrew
Rose
Brittany
Jazzalyn
Fatima

Louis
Michelle
L
Dorman
Quang

S

Ann

R

Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D
Pharm D

P3
P3
P3
P1
P3
P3
P2
P2
P1
P2

Jacksonville
Lakewood
New Orleans
Zachary
Houma

New Orleans
Harvey
Kenner
Baton Rouge
Metairie

FL

CA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA



